
Car 

No. Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Total 

Series

Overall 

Series 

Place Gap

4 Jack Perkins 135 0 0 0 0 135 1 0

27 Birol Cetin 126 0 0 0 0 126 2 9

58 Kerry Baily 115 0 0 0 0 115 3 11

32 Michael Robinson 92 0 0 0 0 92 4 23

44 Colin Smith 89 0 0 0 0 89 5 3

16 Shane Woodman 82 0 0 0 0 82 6 7

99 Steven Tamasi 79 0 0 0 0 79 7 3

41 Bruce Henley 65 0 0 0 0 65 8 14

37 Alex Williams 64 0 0 0 0 64 9 1

9 Daniel Tamasi 50 0 0 0 0 50 10 14

346 Charlie Spiteri 35 0 0 0 0 35 11 15

18 Steve Lacey 26 0 0 0 0 26 12 9

12 Phil Crompton 22 0 0 0 0 22 13 4

23 Daniel Smith 18 0 0 0 0 18 14 4
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